AtletiekclubLebbeke

Nationale Veldloop
Zondag 1 maart 2015

Ben 07 Dames 880m Uur:12:40
Vandenbroeck Raf

1 1735 LAUWEREYS KATO

2 1465 DE CREMER CATHO

3 1161 VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
4 1105 VANOUTRIVE LAURE
5 994 LOOVERIE ZINA

6 911 TAELEMANS TINE

7 1560 HOLLEBOSCH NOA

8 1298 ROGGE LIO

9 1451 JANSSENS STELLA
10 1936 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE
11 2561 BIESEMAN SAAR

12 2345 VEREECKEN NORA
13 1488 DE GREEF LAETITIA

Ben 06 Dames 880m Uur:12:44
Vandenbroeck Raf

1 910 PYNAERT BENTE
2 1117 LOIR ELISE
3 1779 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
4 1162 VAN DEN BOSSCHE JARA
5 1084 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
6 1777 DE KIMPE NANDE
7 2052 WILLEMS LORE
8 1707 HEMELS KIRBY
9 1268 DE GROOT NORAN
10 1683 VERHEYLESONNE YANA
11 2342 VAN HOOF JULIA
12 713 MOENS KIARA
13 1778 ROMBAUT AURA
14 1212 SUY EMMA
15 1775 DE DECKER JELENA
16 1467 STORMS SILKE
17 1068 VANDEVENNE ANAKINA
Ben 07 Heren 880m Uur:12:53
VDS
1 7965 DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS
2 8311 STORMS SVERRE
3 7946 VAN HOOSTE TIIN
4 7357 COENE FINN
5 6640 BUYCK THIBAULT
6 6813 COENEN KOBE
7 8329 HERREGODTS BRENT
8 6956 VAN UYTFANG MATHIIS
9 7310 VERSCHUERE JONAS
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07 VS 4'25
07 ASVO 4'33
07 AVLO 4'34
07 AVLO 4'37
07 LEBB 4'38
07 OPW 4'39
07 VOLH 4'42
07 DEIN 4'50

07 LOND
07 OoPW
07 OoPW
07 LEBB
07 LAT

06 OPW 4'09
06 ACW 4'16
06 AVLO 4'21
06 AVLO 4'26
06 ROBA 4'32
06 AVLO 4'34
06 ROBA 4'35
06 ACP 4'40

06 EA

06 ASVO
06 ROBA
06 RIEM
06 AVLO
06 AVLO
06 AVLO
06 ROBA
06 LEBB

07 RIEM 4'10
07 ROBA 4'11
07 AVLO 4'14
07 KAAG 4'15
07 HAMM 4'16
07 ROBA 4'19
07 AVLO 4'22
07 HAMM 4'25
07 RCG 4'27
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10 9904 BRUYLANDT MAURO 07 NA 4'29
11 7263 VAN DER MEIREN JARON 07 RCG
12 7718 BEIRNAERT LANDER 07 AVLO
13 7787 CAUDRON SIL 07 LEBB
14 7276 DE BILDE ALESSIO 07 LEBB
15 7260 DUQUEINE VICTOR 07 RCG
16 8488 MOORTGAT JONAH 07 LEBB
17 9901 DE ROO KIJELL 07 NA
18 7779 DEVOLDER LUCAS 07 ROBA
19 7765 VAN DAM RUNE 07 LOND
20 6673 VANDENPUTTE KWINTEN 07 OPW

Ben 06 Heren 880m Uur:12:59

VDS
1 7261 BARBIO ALEXANDER 06 KAAG 3'53
2 6963 BLOMMAERT LAURENS 06 LEBB 3'54
3 6639 DE SMET ARTHUR 06 LAT 4'00
4 7661 KEPPENS CEDRIC 06 VS 4'06
5 6866 WELVAERT TIBO 06 RIEM 4'11
6 7766 VAN ESBROECK TOON 06 LOND 4'12
7 7032 SERRANO SEM 06 KAAG 4'13
8 7338 SESSELLE XANDER 06 RIEM 4'17
9 7144 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR 06 EA 4'18
10 6953 FERKET NIELS 06 HAMM 4'19
11 6682 VEREMAN KIJELL 06 OPW
12 6816 RAEMDONCK LUKAS 06 LEBB
13 7683 HELLEMANS DAWIT 06 LEBB
14 7543 DE NIJS SENNE 06 EA
15 7535 DEVROYE THOMAS 06 ROBA
16 7368 COLLIJS LARS 06 ROBA
17 7942 HAECK SANDER 06 AVLO
18 7156 VAN KEER JAAN 06 EA
19 6906 VAN STAPPEN SENNE 06 LEBB
20 7618 HELON MAURO 06 AVLO
21 7789 DE BROE EDGAR 06 LEBB
22 7382 VAN LEEUW HARALD 06 ROBA
23 8065 VANHAELEWIJCK ACHILLES 06 LEBB
24 9902 BERT TUUR 06 LEBB

Pup 05 Dames 1180m Uur:13:08
Verzekeringen Biesemans

1 5242 VERNIERS STEPHANIE 05 AVLO 6'11
2 4768 LOMAN DANAé 05 ASVO 6'12
3 5243 POPPE DORIEN 05 AVLO 6'14
4 4464 VANROOSE RHUNE 05 LEBB 6'15
5 4378 MUSSELY LISE 05 RIEM 6'26
6 4989 VERCAUTER SARA 05 LEBB 6'27
7 4592 LOOS JINTHE 05 HAMM 6'29
8 5245 STEELS SITA 05 HAMM 6'30
9 4586 MOUTON HEIKE 05 HAMM 6'36
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10 4448 HEYVAERT ELLA 05 LEBB 6'37
11 4446 HEYMANS HANNELORE 05 LEBB
12 4521 BAEKE LINA 05 RIEM
13 4556 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE 05 LEBB
14 4283 HERMANS MOIA 05 LAT
15 4637 BIESEMAN STIEN 05 OPW
16 4522 BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05 RIEM
17 4287 BUYCK AMELIE 05 HAMM
18 4377 DE SAEDELEER DINA 05 RIEM
19 4460 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE 05 LEBB
20 4451 HEYVAERT NONA 05 LEBB
21 4579 VAN DEN EYNDE BABETTE 05 LAT
22 4867 DE VISSCHER KYANA 05 RCG
23 5438 LAMBERT HELENA 05 VAC
24 4454 LECOUTERE PAULIEN 05 LEBB
25 4340 TAELEMANS LIESE 05 OPW
Pup 04 Dames 1180m Uur:13:16
Verzekeringen Biesemans
1 4420 KLUSKENS ELENA 04 LAT 5'55
2 4421 KLUSKENS JANA 04 LAT 5'58
3 4457 QUINTELIER NOOR 04 LEBB 6'17
4 4334 BOGEMANS MERIT 04 OPW 624
5 4610 VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04 HAMM 6'25
6 5816 MAES LAURA 04 HAMM 6'27
7 4458 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE 04 LEBB 6'28
8 5157 DE KEGEL IRIS 04 HAMM 6'29
9 4587 SARA ROGGEMAN 04 AVLO 6'30
10 5448 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE 04 RIEM 6'31
11 9907 VAN AERDE BO 04 NA
12 5345 POPPE LORE 04 HAMM
13 4578 DAELMAN DEMI 04 LAT
14 4648 VAN DEN BOSSCHE MIRTHE 04 AVLO
15 5168 HUYCK TIMEA 04 ACDL
16 4861 BAETSLE MANON 04 KAAG
17 5359 DE BEULE SIEN 04 RIEM
18 4649 STAESSENS KIENTA 04 AVLO
19 4434 BIESEMAN EMELIE 04 LEBB
20 4463 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE 04 LEBB
21 4678 JANSSENS ELIEN 04 KAAG
22 5167 HUYCK LARISSA 04 ACDL
23 4646 DE LANGE BENTE 04 AVLO
24 5871 KERKOVE MARIT 04 RCG
25 5474 VAN WEYENBERGE FLOOR 04 LAT
26 5305 DE BROE IRMA 04 LEBB
Pup 05 Heren 1180m Uur:13:19
Garage Renault Van Damme
1 2514 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE 05 AVLO 5'42
2 2515 STAES KIAN 05 AVLO 5'58
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T/\P

AtletiekclubLebbeke sp - HT
3 2464 LAUWEREYS GABRIEL 05 VS 6'01
4 1732 DE BEER SEPPE 05 HAMM 6'09
5 2417 HEIRMAN JESSE 05 AVLO 6'12
6 2512 VERNIERS MAXIM 05 AVLO 6'15
7 2430 DE CREMER CHIEL 05 ACP 6'l18
8 2043 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN 05 RCG 6'22
9 1348 WILLEMS MAARTEN 05 LAT 6'24
10 2511 DE STRYCKER DRIES 05 AVLO 6'32
11 2726 VAN AERDE YENS 05 AVLO
12 2462 FRANCOIS BRECHT 05 VS
13 2447 LAUWEREYS KOBE 05 VS
14 2834 BARBIO MATISSE 05 KAAG
15 1548 COOLS XANDER 05 LEBB
16 1567 VERBEIREN MATISSE 05 LEBB
17 2055 VAN DAMME JARNE 05 LEBB
18 2970 VANHOUTTEGHEM MORIES 05 AZW
19 1559 LOOVERIE REMCO 05 LEBB
Pup 04 Heren 1180m Uur:13:24
Garage Renault Van Damme
1 1675 HUYGENS FLORIAN 04 HAMM 5'37
2 2206 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER 04 KAAG 5'46
3 1115 BOSTYN DAAN 04 RIEM 5'54
4 2161 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 5'58
5 1568 VERBEIREN NIELS 04 LEBB 6'03
6 2315 DEVROYE SIMON 04 ROBA 6'10
7 2313 VERSTREPEN AXEL 04 ROBA 6'18
8 1793 SUY VICTOR 04 AVLO 6'21
9 1913 STAS JACOB 04 EA 6'28
10 2520 VINCK MIRKO 04 AVLO 6'31
11 2761 WEST QUINTEN 04 RIEM
12 1114 MOENS KILIAN 04 RIEM
13 2188 DE GREEF ROBIN 04 LAT
14 1692 OMBLETS RUBEN 04 HAMM
15 1928 ROGGE AIKO 04 DEIN
16 2470 DE BOCK FLOR 04 AVLO
17 2509 BEIRNAERT REINOUT 04 AVLO
18 1739 EVERAERT ROBBE 04 AVLO
19 2164 DE KEYSER MAURO 04 RCG
20 1731 ELSMOORTEL SIEBE 04 AVLO
21 3102 BLOMMAERT FREE 04 LEBB
22 1920 DEWIT BRAM 04 EA
23 2050 WILLEMS JORIS 04 RCG
Min 03 Dames 1550m Uur:13:35
T Ros Beiaard
1 7767 VANDER BEKEN AMBER 03 ASVO 7'35
2 7601 CASIER LORE 03 RCG 7'39
3 7266 PLOVIE JANNA 03 HAMM 7'41
4 7033 WILLEMS LOTTE 03 LAT 7'48
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5 7155
6 7640
7 7280
8 7412
9 7035
10 7411
11 7262
12 7535
13 7871
14 6902
15 8345

D'HOLLANDER EMMA
DE COSTER NINA
DOOMS AAGIE

VAES FRAN

PERDAENS JILL
SILVERANS JANE

VAN DE VREKEN MAITé
VAN RYCKEGHEM TINE
DE BROE LUCIA
LAMBERT MARIE
NEYNS GITTE

Min 02 Dames 1150m Uur:13:45

T Ros Beiaard

1 7493
2 7524
3 7034
4 7037
5 7565
6 7164
7 7059
8 7659
9 7520
10 7519
11 7133
12 7159
13 7774
14 8244
15 7737
16 7750
17 7134
18 7167
19 7536
20 7306
21 7165

Min 03 Heren 1150m
Proxy Delhaise Wieze

1 5794
2 5649
3 4997
4 5643
5 5280
6 5645
7 5518
8 6001
9 4983
10 5698
11 4984
12 5040

Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke vzw

GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
VLAEMINCK SILKE
WILLEMS HANNE
D'HAESE LANA

DE RUYTER JANA
ROELANDT BRITT

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE IZA
VAN DEUREN ESTHER
THIENPONDT MARTHE
DE RAEVE MAiTé

DE SMEDT JITS
HEYVAERT LUCA
STUYVEN MAYA
ARMIROTTO ZERITU
LAUREYS MIRTHE
MOENS LOTTE
KLUSKENS LISA

SMET FEMKE

VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA
DIERICKX FRAN
SCHUDDINCK CATALINA

Uur:13:55

DE TROYER YORBEN
VINCK SYMEN
DHONDT ROBBE
BAEYENS SIMOEN
VINCK STEF

POPPE THOMAS
HUYSMANS JASPER
DE WILDE ELIAS
BLOMMAERT TRISTAN
BRUYNINCKX ALEXANDER
KERKHOFS YORAN
SERRANO MATTHIAS

Sportcentrum - Koning Albert I-straat 124,

9280 Lebbeke
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03 LEBB
03 VITA
03 HAMM
03 EA
03 LAT
03 EA
03 HAMM
03 AVLO
03 LEBB
03 VAC
03 LEBB
02 KAAG
02 RCG
02 LAT
02 LAT
02 KAAG
02 LEBB
02 OPW
02 VAC
02 RCG
02 RCG
02 LAT
02 LEBB
02 AVLO
02 ROBA
02 RCG
02 LAT
02 LAT
02 LEBB
02 AVLO
02 LAT
02 LEBB
03 AVLO
03 AVLO
03 OPW
03 AVLO
03 RCG
03 AVLO
03 RAM
03 AVLO
03 LEBB
03 ROBA
03 LEBB
03 KAAG

Secretariaat:

7'49
7'54
7'58
8'07
8'21
8'21

7'10
7'12
7'13
7'16
7'22
7'28
7'36
7'40
7'45
7'47

6'53
6'57
7'00
7'01
7'02
7'03
7'20
7'25
7'27
7'28

TAP
s
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13 4702 JOOS YOREN 03 LAT
14 4841 DIELEMAN TUUR 03 LEBB
15 5324 DE BAECKE YARO 03 OPW
16 4840 D'HONDT JELTE 03 LEBB
17 5140 VAN DEN BROECK BERT 03 EA
18 5642 DE KIMPE CAS 03 AVLO
19 4852 ROBIINS FLOR 03 LEBB
20 5282 VERSCHUERE TIJS 03 RCG
21 4954 VAN DEN EYNDE BRIEK 03 LAT
22 4857 VAN GREMBERGEN AICO 03 LEBB
23 9906 VAN WEMMEL SANDER 03 NA
24 5160 DANIELS KAREL 03 ROBA
25 4845 LECOUTERE JAN 03 LEBB

Min 02 Heren 1550m Uur:14:02
Proxy Delhaise Wieze

1 4683 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM 02 VAC 6'34
2 5521 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN 02 RCG 6'36
3 4990 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NICK 02 OPW 6'39
4 5693 DEMEESTERE ROBIN 02 AZW 6'39
5 4855 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE 02 LEBB 6'47
6 5771 HAENTJENS HAYKE 02 AVLO 7'05
7 5646 VAN RANSBEECK RENZO 02 AVLO 7'09
8 4772 VAN HERREWEGE THIMON 02 RIEM 7'13
9 4870 BAEKE JENS 02 RIEM 7'28
10 5381 VELDEMAN JARNE 02 RCG 7'37
11 6059 RIMBAUT MICHIEL 02 EA

12 5829 WEST XANDER 02 RIEM

13 5479 DE ZWAEF TIMON 02 EA

14 5644 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02 AVLO

15 5039 JANSSENS TIBO 02 KAAG

Cad Dames 2350m Uur:14:21
Tuindeco BVBA

1 722 STEVENS NANOUK 00 ACW 9'50
2 1428 LOMRY EMMA 00 OPW 10'10
3 1245 GEERTS MEREL 01 ROBA 10'22
4 1550 VAN HOOSTE MALOU 00 AVLO 10'32
5 1112 DE ROCKER JOLEIN 01 EA 10'36
6 831 VERHEYDEN IEBE 01 LAT 10'38
7 1310 DE KNOP LAURE 00 OPW 10'40
8 1630 BOELENS FIEN 01 ACP 10'59
9 1313 VAN DEUREN MARTHE 01 VAC 11'06
10 966 VAN LAETHEM FLORENCE 01 LEBB 11'14
11 1619 GABRIEL EMMA 00 VITA 11'15
12 925 VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA 00 LEBB 11'19
13 955 ARIJS JULIE 01 VAC 11'23
14 963 BEECKMAN ANSE 00 LEBB 11'30
15 1119 STEURBAUT JOKE 01 EA 11'32
16 1145 TIMMERMANS MARTHE 01 ACP 11'42
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17 1549 HEYNDRICKX EMILY 00 AVLO 11'44
18 1029 VAN LOKEREN CHLOé 01 AVLO 11'57
19 1395 COLLIN LIV 00 ACP 12'17
20 1726 ESSELENS HANNE 00 LEBB 12'31
21 1376 HUVENNE MARIE 01 ACP
22 1604 JACOBS NINA 00 VITA
23 1146 TIMMERMANS ELENE 00 ACP
24 923 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE 00 LEBB
25 9903 BERT EMMA 00 LEBB

Cad Heren 2720m Uur:14:36

Sanihome
1 979 VAN AKEN BO 00 LEBB 10'00
2 1745 DEMEESTERE KEVIN 00 AZW 10'34
3 1203 ANNAERT WIETER 01 RCG 1042
4 1475 VAN RANSBEECK SENNE 01 AVLO 10'48
5 1421 VAN EETVELDE ROBIN 00 AVLO 10'52
6 991 WILLOCX RUBEN 01 HAMM 10'54
7 1558 VANHOUTTEGHEM JUUL 01 AZW 10'56
8 908 DE SMEDT YANNIS 00 LAT 10'57
9 1108 POPPE TOON 01 EA 10'58
10 1390 ROGGEMAN BENT 01 RCG 11'01
11 1546 DEMUYNCK FELIX 00 ACW 11'08
12 1420 VAN EETVELDE RUBEN 00 AVLO 11'09
13 1268 VERCAUTER WOUT 00 LEBB 11'11
14 956 VAN DEN MEERSCHE PIETER 01 VAC 11'20
15 1418 VERMEIREN WANNES 01 AVLO 11'22
16 1153 HUYGHE SANDER 00 HAMM 11'30
17 1294 DE MOL ROBYN 00 VITA 11'31
18 1004 OMBLETS SANDER 00 HAMM 11'33
19 927 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE 01 LEBB 11'35
20 1514 VAN AVERMAET ARNE 01 ROBA 11'41
21 1588 FLEURUS YENS 01 DAC
22 1505 THEELEN WANNES 01 LEBB
23 1386 HUYSMANS BRENT 00 RAM
24 1681 VAN WALLE JASPER 01 AVLO
25 1204 BIEBAUT SANDER 00 RCG
26 1175 BOGHAERT ANDREAS 00 RCG
27 9905 JORIS JIRI 00 NA
28 1772 CALMEYN TIMON 00 RCG
29 975 LUYPAERT LANDER 01 LEBB
30 982 ROBIJNS ROEL 01 LEBB

Sch Dames 2720m Uur:14:49
Ravijts Johan

1 2891 DELBAEN ALINE 99 DUFF 11'12

2 3240 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE 99 AVLO 11'17

3 2751 SPINOY JOHANNA 99 OPW 11'28

4 2732 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE 99 STAX 11'41

5 2934 VAN DEN BROECK LISE 98 EA 11'58
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6 2951 HIEL ARANKA 99 HAMM 12'00
7 3448 GHIJSELINCK ELINE 98 LEBB 12'06
8 3025 VERCAUTER LIES 98 LEBB 12'11
9 2843 QUINTELIER LIES 99 LEBB 12'22
10 3043 VAN DE VELDE FEMKE 99 VITA 13'32
11 3051 VAN HOUTE JANA 98 VOLH 13'33
12 3319 DE MOOR KATO 99 ACW 13'51
13 2814 VERMORGEN CARO 98 LEBB 14'01
14 3150 TUYTSCHAEVER EMILIE 99 VITA 14'05
15 3112 COLLIN ELLE 98 ACP 15'00

Sch Heren 3890m Uur:15:08
Dakwerken Saerens Bart

1 2789 DE SMET DRIES 98 LEBB 13'51
2 2688 AMERYCKX BASTIAAN 98 OPW 13'55
3 2552 DE BLANDER VICTOR 99 STAX 13'57
4 2652 MEIRLAEN DIETER 98 STAX 14'00
5 2699 GOEGEBEUR STIIN 98 RIEM 14'11
6 2958 DE ROP MICHIEL 98 ATAC 14'12
7 3253 TECK ARNE 98 LEBB 14'13
8 2873 TIMMERMANS LODE 98 ACP 14'26
9 2739 CAMPHENS ROBBE 99 RIEM 14'32
10 2899 RAHOENS CREO 98 RCG 14'43
11 2981 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU 98 VOLH 14'47
12 2780 OMBLETS JOREN 98 HAMM 14'48
13 2994 GOMBEER MATTHIAS 99 LOOI 14'49
14 3277 VAN BIESEN JONAS 99 LEBB 14'55
15 2792 VEREERTBRUGGHEN MATHIAS 99 OPW 15'20
16 3087 WILLAERT KEVIN 99 AVLO 15'24
17 2984 VERHOFSTé THOMAS 99 VOLH 15'43
18 2861 VAN DER VINCKEN IAN 98 EA 15'47
19 2983 VAN WIELE ROBIN 99 VOLH 15'59
20 2558 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS 99 RIEM 16'12
21 2551 DE BOECK LOMME 99 VAC

22 3235 VAN BERLAMONT ROBBE 99 VITA

23 3131 DUMAREY TIM 98 VAC

24 3276 BRACKE STAN 99 RCG

Jun Dames 5180m Uur:15:41
Schoonheidssalon Rita

1 407 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT 96 EA 21'38
2 424 DEVILLE ANNELIES 96 ACP 22'21
3 428 HUYGHE RUTH 97 HAMM 23'00
4 548 TEUGELS AMBER 96 VAC
5 655 DE LANGE LEEN 97 RCG

Sen Dames 5180m Uur:15:41
Topsport Lebbeke

1 1778 VERHOEVEN ASTRID 95 LEBB 19'27

2 1948 DE PROFT SOFIE 88 LEBB 20'22
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3 1495 DE SADELEER PETRA 84 EA 20'25
4 1772 VAN HESE CHARLOTTE 95 AVLO 20'26
5 1705 BOGAERT NIKI 87 ACW 21'15
6 1581 VAN LEUGENHAEGE JOLIEN 95 RIEM 21'46
7 1389 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE 95 LEBB 22'05
8 1996 VAN BIESEN SARA 88 RCG 2222
9 1940 VAN DEN BRANDEN-COOLS EVE 93 HAMM 22'29
10 1206 MALSCHAERT KLARA 88 STAX 22'32
11 1687 ROTTIERS NATHALIE 90 EA 22'34
12 1864 SEGERS SILKE 93 VITA 22'40
13 1350 DE RIDDER NATALIE 90 LEBB 22'46
14 1204 DE WIT LEEN 89 STAX 22'59
15 1272 DE BAETS AMBER 94 STAX 23'03
16 1549 BEX TINE 89 RCG 23'46
17 1656 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS 80 VITA

Mas Dames 5180m Uur:15:41
Cafe Half-time

1 3594 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY 77 VITA 21'32
2 3230 VAN HULLE CARINE 72 RIEM 22'57
3 4007 VAN VAERENBERGH INGEBORG 74 DAC 23'06
4 3180 SAERENS ILSE 79 LEBB 23'27
5 3067 DUVIVIER CHANTAL 58 STAX 24'14
6 3170 DE RIDDER ILSE 72 LEBB 24'27
7 3389 DE BUYSSCHER KARINE 67 EA

8 3879 VAN CUTSEM LINDE 69 DAC

9 3172 D'HONDT KATLIIN 77 LEBB

10 3127 LEUNE YELVA 78 RIEM

11 3513 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE 63 RIEM

12 3680 DECREM LAETITIA 75 ACP

13 3173 DUVIVIER ELS 60 LEBB

14 2953 HUYGE ELS 70 STAX

15 3360 ESCAJADILLO VERA** 77 BAV

16 3124 VAN HECKE HILDE 73 RIEM

17 3437 DE BLOCK AGNES 67 HAMM

18 3995 HOFMANS MARIETTA 54 LEBB

19 3516 SLABBYNCK RITA 58 VITA

Jun Heren 6625m Uur:16:18
Holbrecht NV

1 621 DE WACHTER BRENT 96 VAC
2 480 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN 97 LEBB 21'05
3 665 DE WISPELAERE JELLE 97 AVLO 21'16
4 620 APRIL JARNE 97 VAC 21'41
5 673 RICOUR ROBBE 97 ACP 21'54
6 424 BERGHMAN PIETER 96 OPW 21'56
7 539 SIENAERT STIJN 97 EA 22'00
8 515 DE WAELE JARNE 97 STAX 22'02
9 499 AERS ARNE 97 RIEM 22'31
10 855 VAN DEN ABBEELE BERT 97 ACP
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AtletiekclubLebbeke sp . RT

11 450 BOEYKENS ARNE 97 LAT

12 696 MILO MATTHIAS 97 VITA

13 749 HAEGEMAN DAVY 96 ACP

Mas Heren 6625m Uur:16:16
Folaets Painting

1 5775 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK 78 ZA 20'01

2 5165 QUINTELIER BEN 78 LEBB 20'35

3 6644 ENGELS PAUL 74 RIEM 20'49

4 5184 VAN WEVERBERG TOMMY 78 LEBB 20'50

5 5699 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 21'09

6 6122 STUYVEN GERT 73 AVLO 21'25

7 6554 MEGANCK KRIS 69 DAC 21'26

8 5764 DE BAETS FRITS 61 RCG 21'47

9 5134 REDMOND DERMOT 62 DAC 21'55

10 6110 BEECKMAN GEERT 66 ACP 21'57

11 5788 DELLAERT LUC 61 RIEM 22'14

12 6375 SEGERS ERWIN 65 VITA 22'19

13 5809 SAMAIN SAM 70 RCG 22'25

14 5705 VAN DAMME PETER 74 LEBB

15 6027 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY 70 RIEM

16 4923 LENSSENS CHRIS 69 ZA

17 6471 BAUT DANNY 71 DAC

18 5750 DE BOCK MAARTEN 79 RCG

19 5156 HEYVAERT WIM 65 LEBB

20 6357 SEGHERS RONY 70 DAC

21 5180 VAN CAMPENHOUT DANNIE 74 LEBB

22 5185 VANNIEUWENHUYZE KRIS 69 LEBB

23 4659 BATSELE HANS 68 STAX

24 5388 HEYVAERT PASCAL 70 OPW

25 5345 ADRIAENSSENS ROLAND 56 AVLO

26 5177 SUYS SIGURD 66 LEBB

27 4721 ALBERTIJN MICHEL 65 ACW

28 5783 CLAUS ERIC 61 RIEM

29 5361 OMBLETS KOEN 71 HAMM

30 6468 HELSKENS EDMOND 65 RIEM

31 5528 VANDEVELDE DANY 71 STAX

32 5398 MEERSMAN RUDY 59 OPW

33 5399 DE PROFT LIEVEN 78 OPW

34 6694 FOLLAETS ERIC 61 LEBB

35 6141 SAEYS NORBERT 57 OPW

36 4929 VAN LAETHEM RUDI 56 ZA

37 5791 MAES HENDRIK 65 VITA

38 5966 VAN VAERENBERGH LOUIS 51 OPW

39 4900 ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION** 58 BAV

40 6114 LEFEVRE MARC 57 ACDL

41 6761 VAN HAEGENBERG ROGER 51 LEBB
Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke vzw Secretariaat:
Sportcentrum - Koning Albert I-straat 124, Nathalie Willems, Heizijdestraat 29,
9280 Lebbeke 9280 Lebbeke

Lid Vlaamse Atletiekliga - stamnummer 247 0478/42.37.58 - info@aclebbeke.be
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Sen Heren 10225m Uur:16:53
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2064
2469
2185
2339
2703
3074
2386
1805
2455
2049
2179
1983
2456
3138
1933
2391
2453
1995
3147
2050
2176

VAN DER KELEN WARD
CLAUS PIETER
PELICAEN JOACHIM

DE BROUWER JILL
BAETE GIELJAN
VERMANDER BERT

VAN CAUTEREN RUUD
DRIESSEN ELIAS

VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN
SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS
BOMBEKE SVEN

DE RIDDER TIM

VAN BUGGENHOUT MATTHIAS
NEYNS ROBBE

VAN THIENEN JEREMIAH
DE PROFT MICHIEL

DE ROO LIEVEN

VAN GUCHT KRIS
WAUTERS GUY
VERMEIREN PHILIP
WILLIAME TIMOTHY

Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke vzw
Sportcentrum - Koning Albert I-straat 124,

9280 Lebbeke

Lid Vlaamse Atletiekliga — stamnummer 247

94 OEH
93 EA

85 EA

89 ALVA
90 RIEM
87 EA

94 RCG
87 STAX
95 VAC
88 LEBB
93 EA

84 LEBB
90 VAC
94 LEBB
86 OPW
90 LEBB
90 VAC
83 LEBB
81 LEBB
88 LEBB
87 STAX

Secretariaat:

33'59
34'25
34'29
34'47
35'03
35'36
35'45
36'14
36'21
36'30
36'42
36'42
37'24
37'36
38'53
39'04
40'20
40'57
42'23
44'33
47'14

T/\P
SPLART

Nathalie Willems, Heizijdestraat 29,

9280 Lebbeke

0478/42.37.58 - info@aclebbeke.be




